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50

50

50

50

50

50

2

n.d.

n.d.

10/20/1960

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Sullivan Goes All Out for Apperance of Vice
President. The Daily Journal-Gazette and
Commercial Star, Mattoon, Illinois. Not
Scanned.

Nixon Tells 6-Point Ag Plan. Written by Ed
Borman and Ernest B. Vaccaro for the News-
Gazette. Not Scanned.

Tuscola Journal Pictures. Not Scanned.

Nixon Buttons in Evidence at Sullivan.
Author and Newspaper unknown. Not
Scanned.

Sullivan Woman Give Pat Courage. Written
by George Cominos for the News-Gazette.
Not Scanned.

17,000 Cheer Nixon's Claim He Can Handle
Red (picture caption). Multiple articles for
the News-Gazette. Not Scanned.
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50

50

50

50

50

50

50

2

09/23/1960

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

09/25/1960

n.d.

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newsletter

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Hard Work Pays Off In Sullivan. Written by
Brian Duff for the Illinois State Journal. Not
Scanned.

Vice President Nixon Talks in Moultrie
Country. Author and newspaper are
unknown. Not Scanned.

Vice President Nixon at Sullivan. Photo by
Bob Strongman. Not Scanned.

Sullivan is Ready to Serve Barbequed
Buffalo to Nixon. Author unknown for the
News-Gazette. Not Scanned.

Nixon's Sullivan Speech To Start About 3
P.M. Author is unknown for the News-
Gazette. Not Scanned.

From Age 11 to 99 They Like GOP Hopeful.
Written by Jim Doussard for the Decatur
Herald. Not Scanned.

...And in Sullivam Ill., They're Whipping Up
Another 'Hello'. Author and newspaper are
unknown. Not Scanned.
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50

50

50

50

50

50

50

2

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Enthusiasm Was Catching. Written by
William C. Groninger. Newspaper unknown.
Not Scanned.

Congratulations, Sullivan. Author unknown
for the Pana News-Palladium. Not Scanned.

Crowd Cheers Nixon's Arrival At Sullivan
Day. Author unknown for Paris, Illinois,
Daily Beacon-News. Not Scanned.

Historical Highpoint. Author unknown for
the Journal-Gazette. Not Scanned.

Dick Nixon Plans Half-Hour Speech At
Sullivan Park. Author unknown for the
Journal-Gazette. Not Scanned.

Sullivan Set To Host Nixon At Barbecue.
Author unknown for the Journal-Gazette. Not
Scanned.

Nixon Will Open Barbecue. Author unknown
for the Pana News-Palladium. Not Scanned.
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50 2 09/23/1960 Newspaper Peace Without Surrender Is Urged In Talk.
Written by Ailliam C. Groninger. Newspaper
unknown. Not Scanned.

50 2 n.d. Newspaper The Vice-President. Photo by a.g.-c photo.
Not Scanned.

50 2 n.d. Newspaper Sidewalk Flashes. Written by Jack Holmes.
Newspaper unknown. Not Scanned.

50 2 n.d. Newspaper National, State, and Local Dignitaries Attend
Sullivan Buffalo Barbecue. Author unknown
for the Daily Journal, Mattoon, Illinois. Not
Scanned.

50 2 09/23/1960 Newspaper Multiple articles for The Sullivan. Not
Scanned.

50 2 09/22/1960 Newspaper Nixon Cites World Issue at Sullivan. Written
by John R. Harpster for The Herald. Not
Scanned.

50 2 n.d. Newspaper Nixons Arrive at Speakers' Platform. Author

and newspaper unknown. Not Scanned.
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50 2 n.d. Newspaper Nixon Visits Decatur, Sullivan. Newspaper
unknown. Not Scanned.

50 2 n.d. Newspaper Richard M. Nixon To Speak Here Thursday.
Author and Newspaper are unknown. Not
Scanned.

50 2 n.d. Newspaper Sullivan Preens For Dick, Pat.Author
unknown for The News-Gazette. Not
Scanned.

50 2 09/17/1960 Newspaper Sullivan Primps for Nixon Visit. Written bu
Jane Krowa for The Herald and Reviews.
Not Scanned.

50 2 n.d. Newspaper Coming With Nixon. Author and newspaper
are unknown. Not Scanned.

50 2 n.d. Newspaper Modern Campaigning. A Record-Herald
Photo. Not Scanned.

50 2 n.d. Newspaper Hear Richard M. Nixon Speak At Sullivan.

Author unknown for the Tuscala Journal. Not
Scanned.
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50 2 n.d. Newspaper Nixon Spells Out Positive Approach To
Farm Problem in Sullivan Talk. Written by
H.B.D. Newspaper unknown. Not Scanned.

50 2 n.d. Newspaper Nixon Stresses Foreign Affairs As 'One
Great Issue' Of Race. Author and Newspaper
unknown. Not Scanned.

50 2 09/22/1960 Newspaper Nixon In Sullivan Today. Written for The

Sullivan Documentary. Not Scanned.
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